________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
3/F East, 3556 Nanhai Rd, Hi-tech Industry Park,Shenzhen 518052
Tel: +86-755-2673-4071     Fax: +86-755-8611-1045
Opneti Communications Co
High Power Polarization Insensitive Isolator, 1W, 2W, 5W, 10W,
20W

* Low PMD version is available. PMD<0.05ps
Imagine
Ordering Information
IS type  Wavelength Grade Pigtail Fiber
length
ConnectorPower
Handling
________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
3/F East, 3556 Nanhai Rd, Hi-tech Industry Park,Shenzhen 518052
Tel: +86-755-2673-4071     Fax: +86-755-8611-1045
Opneti Communications Co
S=single
stage
D=Dual
stage
10=1064nm
14=1480nm
15=1550nm
18=1590nm
xx - others
P=P
Grade
B=250um bare
fiber
L=900um
10=1.0m
15=1.5m
20=2.0m
……
30=3.0m
NE=None
FA=FC/APC
FC=FC/PC
SA=SC/APC
SC=SC/PC
ST=ST/PC
LA=LC/APC
LC=LC/PC
XX=others
1W=1W
2W=2W
5W=5W
10W=10W
20W=20W